
1. JGS Fighters-Cup  22.11.2025  Hamburg   U13m 40kg
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Jakob SZAMEITET ? TURA Harksheide

2 Roman RUSCH ? HNT

3 Darian JANJIC ? Oststeinbek

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Graduierung Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Marlon NAR ? JGS

5 Tamme WALL ? TSV Lindewitt

6 David SHESTOPALOV ? TH Eilbek

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Jakob SZAMEITET Roman RUSCH 000-010 3:00

10

4 52 Marlon NAR Tamme WALL 000-100 0:11

100

1 33 Jakob SZAMEITET Darian JANJIC 100-010 1:04

100

4 64 Marlon NAR David SHESTOPALOV 000-100 0:26

100

2 35 Roman RUSCH Darian JANJIC 011-000 3:00

10

5 66 Tamme WALL David SHESTOPALOV 000-001 3:00

1

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

RUSCH

WALL
100 - 000

8

SHESTOPALOV

SZAMEITET
101s1 - 000

9

RUSCH

SHESTOPALOV

001 - 000

RUSCH

SiegePkt Platz

1 100

12 20

2

0 0 3

SiegePkt Platz

0 0

1

1 100 2

2 101

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Roman RUSCH, HNT

David SHESTOPALOV, TH Eilbek

Tamme WALL, TSV Lindewitt

Jakob SZAMEITET, TURA Harksheide


